
SEFA Building Representatives 2018-2019 
Name Building Bldg. # Email Phone Address 

Morgan Bond Penfield #17 morgan.bond@oswego.edu 3562 Penfield 110 
Cynthia DeWolf Maintenance #12 cynthia.dewolf@oswego.edu 3221 Mntnce. Bldg. 
Wendy Fragale Rice Creek #23 wendy.fragale@oswego.edu 6679 Rice Creek 
Kristin Gublo Shineman/Lee #8 / #Lee4 kristin.gublo@oswego.edu 2742 Shineman G02A 
Bob Hageny Lanigan #6 robert.hageny@oswego.edu 6519 Lanigan 29B 

Stephanie Lamb King #22 stephanie.lamb@oswego.edu 6402 King 203 
Pattie Miller Walker #10 pattie.miller@oswego.edu 4416 Walker 104 

Mark Mirabito Mahar #13 mark.mirabito@oswego.edu 4013 Mahar 315 
Tim Nekritz Culkin #26 tim.nekritz@oswego.edu 2265 Culkin 210B 
Erin Nipper Pathfinder #31 erin.nipper@oswego.edu 5555 Pathfinder 108 

Jordan Perry Sheldon #1 jordan.perry@oswego.edu 2250 Sheldon 229 
Sean Pinkerton Laker #19 sean.pinkerton@oswego.edu 3056 Laker 203 
Lori Reitmeier Marano/Poucher #3 lori.reitmeier@oswego.edu 3236 Marano 222 

Traci Terpening Hewitt & Tyler #29 & #7 traci.terpening@oswego.edu 2111 Tyler 202B 
Michelle Turner Park & Wilber #2  & #9 michelle.turner@oswego.edu 3323 Park 303B 
Darlene Tynan Rich & Srv. Bldg. #14 darlene.tynan@oswego.edu 2911 Rich 138 

 
Oswego SEFA/United Way Campaign Events – Fall 2018 

Date Event Location Time 
Mon. 10/15 Marano Campus Center Bake Sale Marano Campus Center Concourse 12pm-2pm 
Wed. 10/24 Mahar Bake Sale Mahar Hall Lobby  12pm-2pm 
Fri. 10/26 Go Pink for Breast Cancer Awareness Stairs behind Culkin Hall  9am picture 
Tues. 10/30 Culkin Bake Sale Culkin Hall 201 12pm-2pm 
Wed. 11/14 Baskets of Caring Marano Campus Center Concourse 10am-3pm 
Thurs. 11/15 Baskets of Caring Marano Campus Center Concourse 10am-3pm 
Mon. 11/19 Poinsettia Sale begins online order form See SEFA site 
Tues. 11/27 Giving Tuesday Booth Marano Campus Center Concourse 12pm-2pm 
Thurs. 11/28 Poinsettia Sale ends   
Fri. 11/30 United Way Food/Toy Drive 

Women’s Hockey Game 
Marano Campus Center  
Ice Arena 

3pm 

Fri. 11/30 United Way Food/Toy Drive 
Men’s Hockey Game 

Marano Campus Center  
Ice Arena 

7pm 

Sun 12/9 Holiday Skate with the Lakers Marano Campus Center Ice Arena 12pm-2pm 
Mon. 12/10 Poinsettia Pick Up Shineman G02A 3pm-5pm 

 
SEFA Weekly Prize Drawing Schedule 2018 

Week #1 11/12/2018 $20 Fajita Grill Gift Card 
Week #2 11/19/2018 $20 Azteca Gift Card 
Week #3 11/26/2018 $20 Oswego Sub Shop Gift Card 

$20 Oswego Cinema Gift Card 
Week #4 

 
12/3/2018 $25 Vona’s Restaurant Gift Card 

$25 Riverside Artisans Gift Card 
Week #5 

 
12/10/2018 

 
$25 River’s End Bookstore Gift Card 

$25 Port City Bakery Gift Card 
Week #6 

 
12/17/2018 

 
$25 Ontario Orchards Gift Card 

$25 Canale’s Restaurant Gift Card 
Final Grand Prize 1/4/2019 

 
$100 Visa Gift Card 

The earlier your pledge forms are received, the better your chance 
of winning in a weekly drawing. After you submit your pledge form, you are eligible to win! Some weeks  

have more than one prize up for grabs! 
 


